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Real Estate Centre In., Brokerage
Independently Owned and Operated

Please visit www.mcqwin.com
to see our Listings and Open Houses

Or contact us at
info@mcqwinteam.com

Bill
McKeown
905-866-4943

Norm
Paget

416-414-6676

Janet
McKeown
905-866-3258

Sarah
Appleby

905-877-5211

360 Guelph St., Georgetown ON L7G 4B5

Cell 416.579.6704Office 905.877.2630

78 Main Street South, Georgetown
(in the Olde Downtown Core)

*Sales
Representative

Visit www.RealEstateThatMovesYou.ca for
Valuable Information on Selling or Buying Your Home,

plus all You need to Know about Halton Hills.

Stunning Century Home, over 2600 square ft,
boasting Original Fine Features incl round top
Windows, wide Trim, hardwood Floors, high

Ceilings blending seamlessly with Impressive
Custom Designed Addition. Chef’s Kitchen,
Family Rm, Gorgeous Baths, Finished Bsmt

with Rec Rm, Lookout Windows, Fireplace, 2pc
Bath, Master Retreat, Huge private Yard. Walk
to Downtown Boutiques, Eateries, Farmers’

Market, Theatre.

A MUST SEE IN THE PARK AREA!

Great Georgetown south
location close to all Amenities.
Semi Detaches with finished

Basement, modern
Open Concept Floor

Plan, 2nd Flr Laundry.

110 SNowbERRy

$1,274,888

$634,900

S LDC

- Unique & Comprehensive Marketing Plan
- Complimentary Appraisal of Value

- Professional Staging
- Professional Photos, Video & Virtual Tour of Home

The Hills Team
Listing Advantage:

905-873-2718
People first. Performance Counts.

Christopher Stewart – Matthew Hill
Glenda Hughes – John Hill – Anita Huggins

SALES REPRESENTATIVES

IT’s A BungALow!
100 MAry sT, georgeTown

4 bedroom bungalow – easy walk
to park and river, in the hamlet of

Norval.
$728,000 Marystreet.ca

CLose To DownTown
45 MILL sT, georgeTown
Central Location close to shops &

restaurants, and easy walk to the GO
train. For Lease.

$1,800/mth

sTewArT’s MILL BeAuTy
21 norTH rIDge Cres, georgeTown
Stone walkways, soaring ceilings,

4 bedrooms, versatile finished
basement. Move right in!

SOLD
by the Hills Team

onTHe rAvIne
53 grIsT MILL Dr, georgeTown

A beautiful and spacious home,
backing onto a ravine, in a family-

friendly neighbourhood.
$1,140,000 onTheravine.ca

ConTeMporAry CenTury HoMe
17 vICTorIA sT, georgeTown

Immerse yourself in charm and character in

this four-bedroom Century home, beautifully

renovated throughout.

SOLD
by the Hills Team

TreAT yourseLf To THIs
exeCuTIve TownHoMe!

46 suTCLIff LAne, georgeTown
Desired Location near the GO with 3 upper level
bedrooms, granite counters, walnut floors, plus

finished basement with walkout.
$625,000 sutcliff.ca


